
MAHAVIR JAYANTI 04 April 2023 Tuesday

GOOD FRIDAY 07 April 2023 Friday

DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 14 April 2023 Friday

ID-UL-FITR 22 April 2023 Saturday

BUDDHA PURNIMA 05 May 2023 Friday

ID-UL-ZUHA (BAKREED) 29 June 2023 Thursday

MOHARRAM 29 July 2023 Saturday

RAKSHA BANDHAN 31 August 2023 Thursday

JANMASHTAMI 07 September 2023 Thursday

KAJRI TEEJ 18 September 2023 Monday

ID-UL-MILAD (BARAWAFAT) 28 September 2023 Thursday

MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI 02 October 2023 Monday

DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS 22 TO 24 October 2023 Sunday-Tuesday I PRE-BOARD EXAM 8 Jan 2024 TO 13 Jan 2024

DEEPAWALI HOLIDAYS 11 TO 15 November 2023 Saturday-Wednesday II PRE-BOARD EXAM 26 Feb 2024 TO 09 Mar 2024

GURU TEG BAHADUR SHAHEED DIWAS 24 November 2023 Friday

GURU NANAK JAYANTI 27 November 2023 Monday

CHRISTMAS 25 December 2023 Monday I PTM 29 April 2023 Saturday (08:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI 17 January 2024 Wednesday II PTM 15 Jul 2023 Saturday (08:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

MOHD.HAZRAT ALI BIRTHDAY 24 January 2024 Wednesday III PTM 23 Sept. 2023 Saturday (08:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

MAHA SHIVRATRI 08 March 2024 Friday IV PTM 25 Nov. 2023 Saturday (08:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

HOLI HOLIDAYS 24 TO 26 March 2024 Sunday-Tuesday V PTM 27 Jan 2024 Saturday (08:00 AM - 11:00 AM)

VI PTM 20 Mar 2024 Wednesday (08:00 AM TO 11:00 AM)

(REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION)

* Some holidays are subject to change as per the local administration and government order. New session begins from 1st April 2024 (School timing 07:15 am to 01:30 pm)

Summer & Winter Vacation will be announced later.

Celebrations :

Independence Day - 15 August, 2023 (Tuesday)

Teacher's Day - 5 September, 2023 (Tuesday)

Children's Day - 14 November, 2023 (Tuesday)

Republic Day - 26 January, 2024 (Friday)

NARAYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL
(ANNUAL SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2023-24)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2023-2024)

PARENT TEACHER MEETING (PTM)

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION (CLASS 10 AND 12)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - I /UNIT TEST I

HALF YEARLY EXAM

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT II / UNIT TEST II

09 May 2023 TO 16 May 2023 

21 Aug 2023 TO 30 Aug 2023

01 Nov 2023 TO 10 Nov 2023

ANNUAL EXAM 26 Feb 2024 TO 09 Mar 2024



Class Month Class Month
April April

May May

July July

August August

September September

October October

November November

December December

January January

Class Month Class Month
April April

May May

July July

August August

September September

October October

November November

December December

January January

Class Month Class Month
May April

July May

August July

September August

October September

November October

December November

January December

January

Co-Curricular Activities for the Session 2023-24
CLASS PRE PRIMARY TO V

CLASS II

Activity

Poster Making Competition

PRE-PRIMARY 

Hindi Rhymes

English Rhymes

Colour Identification

Shapes Identification

Solo Dance Competition

Hindi (Creating Writing)

Speech on Teacher's Day

Book Balancing Race

Activity

CLASS III

Solo Singing Competition

Calligraphy Competition

Clay Activity

Memory Test Competition

Fancy Dress Activity

Retro Song Competition

Jump in & Jump Out (Fruits & Vegetables Identification) Activity

Earbud Painting

Drawing on Festivals

Sciencing Quiz

Activity

Speech

Craft work with Leaves

Chess Competition

Logical Reasoning Test

Activity

CLASS IV

Word Formation Competition

Model Making

Speech Competition on Labour's DayCLASS I

English Calligraphy

Hand - Print Painting

Hindi Calligraphy

Activity

G.K.Quiz/Patriotic Dance

Rubber Ball Decoration Competition

Make your own Path

Importance of Yoga

Head Balancing with an Object

Poster Making/Slogan Writing (Nature Conservation)

Fancy Dress Competition

Board Decoration (Science Topic)

English (Spelling)/Christmas Tree Decoration

Kite MakingCLASS V

Clay Art

Solo Singing (Retro Songs)

Pick & Place the Objects

Story Telling (Improvisation)

Bnadhanwar Making

Quiz

Activity
Hand/Thumb Painting Competition

Recognizing Naming Word Competition

Tricolour Craft Competition

Creating + Handwriting Competition

Dress-up relay race

Original Competition (Diwali)

G.K.Quiz Competition

Dress-up Speech Competition



Month

August

October

November

December

January

Month

August

September

October

January

Co-Curricular Activities for the Session 2023-24
CLASS VI to VIII (Class Wise/Inter House)

Activity

April

काव्य वाचन (Inter House)

Project shunya

Sports activity for class VIII A,B,C,D

May
Maths Olympiad

Map activity for class VI

July
Poem Elocution (Inter House)

Sports Activity of Class VI

Patriotic Song (Regional Language)

September

वर्तमान युग में ह िंदी भाषा की सार्तकर्ा (Hindi Speech)

वाद - वववाद (Inter House)

Sports Activity of Class VII 

Instrumental Competition - Theme Festive Songs (Inter House)

Rangoli Competition (Inter House)

Maths Fair

Present a State of India in a special way (Inter House)

CLASS IX to XII (Inter House Competition)

Activity

April
वाद-वववाद प्रतर्योगगर्ा (Inter House)

An Awareness Programme to reduce Carbon Footprints

May
Science Olympiad

Economics Activities (Class IX to XII)  Commerce

July
Extempore (Inter House)

Board Decoration (Protection of Environment Conservation of Mangroves)

December
Maths Quiz

Football

Parliament House (IX & X)

PPT Presentation (Science) (IX to XII)

काव्य वाचन (ववभभन्न रस स ेयुक्र्)

Cricket (Inter House)

November
Rangoli Competition

Rope-Pulling Competition


